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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Hartmark          M1934         1/98       15:09    4:47       15:09
2     Brett Carroll          M1934         2/98       15:48    5:00       15:48
3     Gregory Hexum          M1934         3/98       15:56    5:02       15:56
4     Scott Branta           M4044         1/50       16:07    5:05       16:07
5     John Heitzman          M1318         1/53       16:42    5:16       16:42
6     William Markwardt      M4044         2/50       16:52    5:20       16:52
7     Steve Burt             M4044         3/50       17:02    5:23       17:02
8     Kris Jackson           M1934         4/98       17:22    5:29       17:22
9     Matthew Alholm         M1318         2/53       17:24    5:30       17:28
10    Kray Zeller            M1934         5/98       17:35    5:33       17:35
11    Ryan Olson             M1934         6/98       17:37    5:34       17:37
12    Randy Gibson           M4044         4/50       17:38    5:34       17:38
13    Chris Zimmer           M1934         7/98       17:46    5:37       17:46
14    Brent Kann             M1318         3/53       17:47    5:37       17:47
15    Joseph Waller          M1318         4/53       17:50    5:38       17:50
16    Jason Kask             M1318         5/53       17:52    5:39       17:52
17    John Fehr              M1934         8/98       17:54    5:39       17:54
18    David Schuneman        M1934         9/98       17:59    5:41       17:59
19    Peter Kriegler         M1934        10/98       17:59    5:41       18:01
20    Seth Thorson           M1934        11/98       18:04    5:42       18:08
21    Paul Boschee           M3539         1/44       18:13    5:45       18:13
22    Michael Weslander      M1318         6/53       18:07    5:43       18:22
23    Jeffrey Streich        M3539         2/44       18:29    5:50       18:29
24    Scott Purrington       M3539         3/44       18:30    5:51       18:33
25    Andy Bucci             M1318         7/53       18:35    5:52       18:35
26    Michael Wilson         M1934        12/98       18:35    5:52       18:38
27    Robert Schmidt         M5054         1/34       18:40    5:54       18:40
28    Bill Grandlienard      M4549         1/42       18:45    5:55       18:46
29    Brad Macleod           M1934        13/98       18:47    5:56       18:47
31    Logan Barer            M1318         8/53       18:49    5:57       18:50
32    Tim Kucera             M4549         2/42       18:48    5:56       18:51
33    Adam Burandt           M1318         9/53       18:48    5:56       18:52
34    Adam Hoffman           M1318        10/53       18:56    5:59       18:57
35    Darwin Hoffman         M4044         5/50       18:56    5:59       18:57
36    Patrick Materna        M3539         4/44       18:59    6:00       18:59
37    Paul Kietzmann         M1934        14/98       18:58    5:59       19:00
39    Jared Kann             M1318        11/53       19:01    6:00       19:01
40    Kevin Peterson         M4044         6/50       19:01    6:00       19:01
41    John Hassett           M4549         3/42       19:02    6:01       19:02
42    Todd Thorson           M1318        12/53       19:06    6:02       19:06
43    Glenn Misgen           M3539         5/44       19:09    6:03       19:09
44    Alex Tuttle            M1318        13/53       19:12    6:04       19:12
45    Matthew Tuttle         M1934        15/98       19:14    6:05       19:15
47    David Lane             M1934        16/98       19:12    6:04       19:27
48    Eric Nystrom           M3539         6/44       19:33    6:10       19:34
49    Mick Carlson           M1934        17/98       19:47    6:15       19:49
50    Duane Nelson           M4044         7/50       19:45    6:14       19:51
51    Patrick Bussen         M4549         4/42       19:51    6:16       19:51
53    Gus Virkus             M5054         2/34       19:54    6:17       19:55
54    Brian Gaus             M4549         5/42       19:55    6:18       19:56
57    Don Larsen             M4549         6/42       20:03    6:20       20:04
58    Matthew Rantala        M1934        18/98       20:12    6:23       20:13
59    Tom Merrimar           M1934        19/98       20:12    6:23       20:15
60    Bryan Dyer             M1318        14/53       20:14    6:23       20:15
61    Donald Weyer           M5559         1/26       20:10    6:22       20:17
62    Tanner Skillings       M1318        15/53       20:14    6:23       20:18
63    Jep Bundgaard          M1934        20/98       20:18    6:25       20:18
64    John Jokela            M3539         7/44       20:20    6:25       20:20
65    Bill Dudley            M5054         3/34       20:24    6:27       20:24
66    Lawrence Lacoursiere   M3539         8/44       20:08    6:22       20:25
67    Christopher Rauch      M1318        16/53       20:25    6:27       20:25
68    Aaron Osterman         M1934        21/98       20:24    6:27       20:25
70    Tim Zbikowski          M5054         4/34       20:25    6:27       20:27
71    Jeffrey Rolf           M1934        22/98       20:24    6:27       20:27
73    David Paulu            M1934        23/98       20:33    6:30       20:33
75    Scott Behling          M1318        17/53       20:33    6:29       20:38
76    Paul Chmielewski       M4044         8/50       20:33    6:29       20:39
77    Mychel Hadrich         M1318        18/53       20:38    6:31       20:41
78    Steve Garrington       M1934        24/98       20:39    6:31       20:41
79    Lukus Klawitter        M0112         1/50       20:38    6:31       20:44
80    Mitch Radella          M3539         9/44       20:44    6:33       20:45
81    Luke Bailey            M1934        25/98       20:47    6:34       20:47
82    Rick Abrahamson        M4044         9/50       20:48    6:34       20:49
83    Gary Bechtold          M4044        10/50       20:52    6:35       20:59
88    Douglas Frey           M1318        19/53       20:56    6:37       21:11
89    John Christy           M1318        20/53       20:59    6:38       21:13
90    Steve Christy          M4044        11/50       20:57    6:37       21:13
94    Jeffrey Myers          M4044        12/50       21:18    6:44       21:19
95    Ethan Genteman         M1318        21/53       21:04    6:39       21:20
98    Ryan Lee               M1934        26/98       21:00    6:38       21:25
99    Rob Gitar              M1318        22/53       21:21    6:45       21:27
100   Ralph Anderson         M5559         2/26       21:23    6:45       21:29
101   Bryan Cathcart         M4044        13/50       21:20    6:44       21:29
102   Tim Dittberner         M4044        14/50       21:29    6:47       21:30
103   Paul Stein             M5054         5/34       21:33    6:48       21:37
104   Chuck Coldwell         M4044        15/50       21:32    6:48       21:38
106   Erik Lee               M1318        23/53       21:30    6:47       21:39
107   Jason Stowe            M1934        27/98       21:35    6:49       21:40
108   Jason Sonnek           M1934        28/98       21:36    6:49       21:41
109   Don Dornfeld           M6064          1/9       21:34    6:49       21:43
110   Kevin Welsh            M4549         7/42       21:35    6:49       21:44
111   Steven Colvin          M4549         8/42       21:33    6:48       21:46
112   Mark Antonich          M3539        10/44       21:44    6:52       21:48
113   David Trefethen        M5559         3/26       21:42    6:51       21:49
115   Andrew David           M4044        16/50       21:39    6:50       21:52
117   Garrett Diedrich       M1318        24/53       21:48    6:53       21:57
120   Andrew Peterson        M1934        29/98       21:59    6:57       22:04
123   Carter Charles         M4549         9/42       21:55    6:55       22:05
124   Kyle Genteman          M0112         2/50       21:52    6:54       22:08
125   Stephen Weyer          M1318        25/53       22:02    6:58       22:10
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126   Benjamin Walter        M1318        26/53       21:57    6:56       22:12
127   Douglas Bandli         M5054         6/34       22:08    6:59       22:12
128   Patrick Boros          M4549        10/42       22:02    6:57       22:14
129   Don Jackson            M5054         7/34       22:15    7:02       22:15
130   Patrick Phillips       M5559         4/26       22:08    7:00       22:17
131   Brandon Tuttle         M1934        30/98       22:17    7:02       22:19
133   Colin Lindemood        M1318        27/53       22:15    7:02       22:20
134   Ty Quint               M0112         3/50       22:14    7:01       22:21
136   Bryan Brown            M3539        11/44       22:25    7:05       22:29
137   Todd Gaard             M4044        17/50       22:15    7:02       22:30
138   Dj Carlson             M5559         5/26       22:27    7:05       22:31
139   Duane Waller           M4549        11/42       22:29    7:06       22:34
140   Edward Marvin          M5559         6/26       22:37    7:09       22:39
141   Dale Liebl             M4044        18/50       22:30    7:06       22:39
144   Matt Potter            M1934        31/98       22:15    7:01       22:43
145   Art Rannikko           M4044        19/50       22:44    7:11       22:44
148   Jonathan Hoel          M1934        32/98       22:43    7:10       22:52
149   Erik Herberg           M1318        28/53       22:38    7:09       22:53
154   Dan Beutel             M1934        33/98       22:24    7:05       23:01
155   Tommy Pfaff            M4549        12/42       22:56    7:14       23:04
157   Allan Runia            M4549        13/42       23:08    7:18       23:14
158   Warren Bracke          M5054         8/34       23:13    7:20       23:15
159   Scott Offerman         M1318        29/53       22:50    7:13       23:16
162   Brandon Sundberg       M0112         4/50       23:10    7:19       23:20
163   Matt Gilbertson        M1934        34/98       23:10    7:19       23:22
164   Jeffrey Frieburg       M3539        12/44       23:17    7:21       23:22
165   Daniel Pollema         M1934        35/98       23:19    7:22       23:23
166   James Palmer           M5054         9/34       23:16    7:21       23:25
168   Brian Borman           M1934        36/98       23:16    7:21       23:27
169   Ryan Bradley           M1318        30/53       23:24    7:23       23:28
170   Alex Dittberner        M0112         5/50       23:27    7:24       23:30
171   David Tveite           M1318        31/53       22:56    7:15       23:31
174   David Anderson         M5054        10/34       23:27    7:24       23:35
179   Brian Tri              M1934        37/98       23:31    7:26       23:40
180   Mark Merrill           M1318        32/53       23:34    7:26       23:47
182   Michael Johns          M4549        14/42       23:30    7:25       23:51
183   Matthew Wrolstad       M1318        33/53       23:51    7:32       23:53
184   Christopher Sluiter    M1934        38/98       23:32    7:26       23:55
185   Rodney Anderson        M5054        11/34       23:49    7:31       23:55
186   Patrick Kane           M1934        39/98       23:36    7:27       23:56
187   Jim Rogers             M5559         7/26       23:54    7:33       23:58
188   Ron Hendrickson        M3539        13/44       23:51    7:32       23:58
191   Jamie Merrill          M0112         6/50       23:50    7:32       24:05
192   Rory Cameron           M5054        12/34       23:57    7:34       24:07
194   John Wangensteen       M3539        14/44       24:02    7:35       24:09
196   Sam Dittberner         M0112         7/50       24:09    7:38       24:11
199   Jeffery Purcell        M4549        15/42       23:55    7:33       24:13
201   Gregory Ludick         M1934        40/98       24:11    7:38       24:18
202   Thane Bergh            M3539        15/44       23:43    7:29       24:19
203   Kevin Westermeyer      M1934        41/98       24:09    7:38       24:20
205   Eric Carpenter         M1934        42/98       23:52    7:32       24:21
207   Matt Nalepka           M1318        34/53       24:20    7:41       24:24
209   Danny Nalepka          M1318        35/53       24:20    7:41       24:25
210   Dan Nalepka            M4549        16/42       24:21    7:41       24:25
211   Christian Skillings    M0112         8/50       23:55    7:33       24:26
214   David Moe              M1934        43/98       24:18    7:40       24:27
215   Andrew Van Oppen       M3539        16/44       24:24    7:42       24:27
216   Jeffrey Lindemood Ii   M0112         9/50       24:24    7:42       24:29
217   Robert Bundgaard       M5054        13/34       24:21    7:41       24:31
218   Paul Zimmerman         M4044        20/50       24:27    7:43       24:31
221   William Pfister        M1934        44/98       24:29    7:44       24:35
222   Charles Russell        M5559         8/26       24:26    7:43       24:35
223   Max Runia              M0112        10/50       24:29    7:44       24:37
224   Thomas Metzdoref       M3539        17/44       24:19    7:41       24:38
225   Joshua Kane            M0112        11/50       24:18    7:40       24:38
229   Tim Peters             M4044        21/50       24:40    7:48       24:43
231   Casey Patten           M1934        45/98       24:30    7:44       24:44
234   Christopher Lynch      M1934        46/98       24:45    7:49       24:46
235   Buddy Mcclure          M5559         9/26       24:43    7:48       24:49
237   Brian Carlson          M1934        47/98       24:43    7:48       24:49
238   Jeff Jabs              M4044        22/50       24:41    7:48       24:50
239   Douglas Happy          M4549        17/42       24:01    7:35       24:54
240   Adam Marsh             M1318        36/53       24:35    7:46       24:54
242   Joseph Losek           M5559        10/26       24:42    7:48       24:56
244   Eric Kidder            M1318        37/53       24:41    7:48       24:58
247   David Ford             M3539        18/44       24:35    7:46       24:59
248   Matt Foss              M1318        38/53       24:31    7:45       24:59
250   Patrick Dyer           M4044        23/50       25:00    7:54       25:00
253   Mitchell Davis         M1318        39/53       24:55    7:52       25:04
254   Brian Stoks            M0112        12/50       24:35    7:46       25:05
257   Josh Funk              M1934        48/98       25:02    7:54       25:07
258   Jack Pilling           M5559        11/26       25:00    7:54       25:08
260   Timothy Kidder         M4044        24/50       24:59    7:53       25:15
262   John Salow             M1934        49/98       24:55    7:52       25:16
263   Ryan Kann              M0112        13/50       25:16    7:59       25:19
264   William Zwak           M3539        19/44       24:54    7:52       25:21
266   Charlie Lawrence       M0112        14/50       25:05    7:55       25:23
267   Tom Lawrence           M4044        25/50       25:05    7:55       25:23
268   Erik Klein             M1934        50/98       25:08    7:56       25:24
271   Gary Beck              M4044        26/50       25:04    7:55       25:26
272   Teddy Tetzlaff         M6569          1/6       25:18    7:59       25:27
274   Jacob Merlino          M0112        15/50       25:19    8:00       25:30
277   Timothy Colburn        M5054        14/34       25:25    8:01       25:39
279   Richard Kane Jr        M3539        20/44       25:20    8:00       25:42
281   Jeffrey Seel           M1934        51/98       25:37    8:05       25:43
283   Anthony Anderson       M1318        40/53       25:43    8:07       25:45
284   Zachary Bradburn       M1318        41/53       25:43    8:07       25:46
286   Brett Ballavance       M1934        52/98       25:22    8:01       25:48
289   Raymond Brasch         M4044        27/50       25:43    8:07       25:57
290   Jeffrey Winkels        M3539        21/44       25:45    8:08       25:58
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291   Austin Luther          M0112        16/50       25:57    8:12       25:59
292   Curtis Evavold         M4044        28/50       25:45    8:08       26:00
295   Richard Marsh          M4549        18/42       25:45    8:08       26:04
298   Riley Kolquist         M0112        17/50       25:42    8:07       26:08
299   Jason Zosel            M1934        53/98       26:01    8:13       26:12
300   Todd Steiner           M1934        54/98       25:29    8:03       26:13
301   Nathan Phelps          M1934        55/98       26:02    8:13       26:13
304   Steven Gokey           M1934        56/98       25:59    8:12       26:17
305   William Cabrera        M1934        57/98       26:17    8:18       26:19
306   Curtis Pianalto        M1934        58/98       26:16    8:18       26:21
309   Ryan Sinn              M1934        59/98       26:19    8:19       26:27
310   Matthew Lee            M1934        60/98       26:14    8:17       26:28
311   Brian Koenig           M0112        18/50       26:20    8:19       26:30
312   Daniel Hedin           M1934        61/98       26:18    8:18       26:34
313   Paul Bugge             M5054        15/34       26:18    8:18       26:34
314   Gregg Koenig           M3539        22/44       26:27    8:21       26:34
317   Ronald Chicka          M4044        29/50       26:37    8:24       26:41
321   Dennis Morgan          M6064          2/9       26:27    8:21       26:44
322   Lance Burns            M4044        30/50       26:29    8:22       26:46
324   Jeffrey Horak          M1934        62/98       26:16    8:18       26:46
326   Joe Leonard            M3539        23/44       26:36    8:24       26:47
327   Eric North             M4044        31/50       26:29    8:22       26:48
330   Patrick Bergen         M1934        63/98       26:33    8:23       27:00
331   Marcel Lafond          M4044        32/50       26:45    8:27       27:00
333   Aaron Wrolstad         M0112        19/50       27:00    8:32       27:03
336   Gary Lucachick         M5054        16/34       26:38    8:25       27:05
343   Bob Case               M3539        24/44       27:09    8:34       27:18
345   Ron Lenoch             M4549        19/42       27:04    8:33       27:20
346   Christopher Wolff      M1934        64/98       27:11    8:35       27:21
348   Matthew Partridge      M0112        20/50       27:26    8:40       27:29
350   Ricky Havron           M0112        21/50       27:11    8:35       27:33
351   Barry Power            M3539        25/44       27:23    8:39       27:34
352   Adam Montain           M1318        42/53       27:16    8:37       27:34
354   Justin Allen           M0112        22/50       27:19    8:38       27:36
358   Tony Domiano           M4549        20/42       27:24    8:39       27:42
359   Ken Zurian             M4549        21/42       27:07    8:34       27:45
360   Robert Discher         M3539        26/44       27:27    8:40       27:46
361   Sean M Dean            M1934        65/98       27:08    8:34       27:46
363   Stephen Bianchi        M3539        27/44       27:23    8:39       27:48
365   Christopher Polikowsky M1934        66/98       27:34    8:42       27:49
366   Michael Anderson       M4549        22/42       27:26    8:40       27:50
371   Chris Robinson         M1934        67/98       27:45    8:46       27:56
373   Dene Halvorson         M5559        12/26       27:29    8:41       27:57
375   Greg Tooke             M3539        28/44       27:56    8:49       27:58
376   Paul Welch             M1318        43/53       27:29    8:41       27:59
378   Jon Ohman              M5559        13/26       27:39    8:44       28:00
380   Stephen Schram         M5054        17/34       27:46    8:46       28:01
382   John Shusterich        M1318        44/53       27:55    8:49       28:01
384   John Schuldt           M4044        33/50       27:44    8:45       28:06
386   Brent Warner           M4044        34/50       27:36    8:43       28:08
390   Gregory Opdahl         M1934        68/98       27:41    8:45       28:12
394   Ryan Kuehn             M1934        69/98       27:49    8:47       28:19
397   Dave Reyelts           M1934        70/98       28:01    8:51       28:21
399   Keith Ahonen           M1934        71/98       28:10    8:54       28:25
400   Jarred Hinzmann        M0112        23/50       28:10    8:54       28:27
401   Ian Hanson             M1318        45/53       28:06    8:52       28:27
402   Drew Johnson           M0112        24/50       28:11    8:54       28:27
405   Jon Jackson            M1318        46/53       28:08    8:53       28:31
406   Tyler Goebel           M0112        25/50       27:58    8:50       28:31
407   Don Goebel             M4044        35/50       28:00    8:50       28:31
410   James Grashorn         M1934        72/98       28:18    8:56       28:36
411   Wayne Spaeth           M4549        23/42       28:30    9:00       28:39
416   Matthew Metzdorff      M0112        26/50       28:25    8:58       28:45
417   Matt Jungclaus         M0112        27/50       28:14    8:55       28:46
419   Timothy Walter         M0112        28/50       28:18    8:56       28:46
423   Wayne Heaser           M1934        73/98       28:50    9:06       28:50
429   William Stafford       M1318        47/53       28:28    8:59       28:58
431   Albert Seaton          M3539        29/44       28:25    8:58       29:01
433   Larry Johnson          M5559        14/26       28:40    9:03       29:02
435   Keith Rudolph          M5054        18/34       28:52    9:07       29:05
441   Steven Paschke         M4044        36/50       29:03    9:10       29:10
444   Mark Stevenson         M4044        37/50       28:39    9:03       29:10
447   Robert Bradley         M4549        24/42       29:07    9:12       29:12
452   Robert Gustafson       M1934        74/98       29:02    9:10       29:13
453   Rudy Goldstein         M1318        48/53       28:49    9:06       29:16
454   Michael Jacob          M1934        75/98       28:53    9:07       29:19
456   Bradley Bonfigt        M1934        76/98       29:03    9:10       29:20
457   Tyler Thorson          M0112        29/50       29:17    9:15       29:20
459   Christopher Pallas     M1934        77/98       29:22    9:16       29:22
462   Peter Graves           M5054        19/34       29:05    9:11       29:26
464   James Dohnalek Jr      M0112        30/50       28:58    9:09       29:28
466   Robert Carter          M0112        31/50       29:21    9:16       29:30
467   Anthony Carter         M4549        25/42       29:22    9:16       29:30
468   Max Brown              M6064          3/9       29:08    9:12       29:32
470   Mark Jungclaus         M4549        26/42       29:00    9:10       29:33
471   Joseph Jungclaus       M0112        32/50       29:21    9:16       29:33
474   Dan Barnes             M1934        78/98       29:24    9:17       29:42
475   Thomas Nichols         M3539        30/44       29:08    9:12       29:43
476   Todd Fjestad           M3539        31/44       29:09    9:12       29:44
482   James Bell             M1934        79/98       29:37    9:21       29:59
484   Jeff Green             M5054        20/34       29:40    9:22       30:00
485   David Rathbun          M1934        80/98       29:35    9:20       30:02
492   Monty Harstad          M4044        38/50       29:53    9:26       30:07
494   Steven Pickhartz       M4549        27/42       29:55    9:27       30:10
496   Paul O'brien           M4549        28/42       29:54    9:26       30:11
502   Jason Erickson         M1934        81/98       30:01    9:29       30:17
506   Leslie Sornberger      M4549        29/42       29:48    9:24       30:22
507   Cale Carlin            M0112        33/50       29:52    9:26       30:23
508   Kurt Ketola            M1934        82/98       29:54    9:26       30:24
511   Matthew Lindstrom      M1934        83/98       30:13    9:32       30:33

Generated February 15, 2026 at 12:53 AM 3/5



Grandma's Marathon - 2003 - William A. Irvin 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
513   Gene Anderson          M5054        21/34       30:08    9:31       30:33
522   Greg Halvorson         M4549        30/42       30:29    9:38       30:41
527   Tyler Anderson         M0112        34/50       30:30    9:38       30:47
529   Scott Miller           M3539        32/44       30:10    9:32       30:48
530   Thomas Vranish         M5054        22/34       30:33    9:39       30:49
531   Daniel Klaesges        M5054        23/34       30:33    9:39       30:50
535   Jay Kolquist           M5054        24/34       30:31    9:38       30:57
537   Chris Hovde            M3539        33/44       30:34    9:39       30:59
539   Shane Davis            M1318        49/53       30:34    9:39       30:59
548   Billy Waters           M5054        25/34       30:49    9:44       31:11
552   Chris Renken           M1934        84/98       30:46    9:43       31:19
554   John Discher           M3539        34/44       31:02    9:48       31:21
559   Noel Gilles            M1934        85/98       31:26    9:56       31:26
567   Dennis Stiles          M5559        15/26       31:29    9:56       31:33
568   Timothy Timmerman      M1934        86/98       31:06    9:49       31:33
574   Richard Aho            M4044        39/50       31:13    9:51       31:44
577   Brian Nelson           M3539        35/44       31:19    9:53       31:46
581   Andrew Mcgrath         M1934        87/98       31:51   10:03       31:54
582   Dennis Weslander       M5054        26/34       31:19    9:53       31:55
583   Herb Dillon            M5559        16/26       31:17    9:53       31:57
584   Jim Shusterich         M0112        35/50       31:51   10:03       31:57
588   Dave Clark             M4044        40/50       31:15    9:52       32:01
589   John Kingsley          M5054        27/34       31:31    9:57       32:05
593   Curtis Hedin           M1934        88/98       31:43   10:01       32:12
595   James Gilbertson       M6064          4/9       31:50   10:03       32:13
596   Rodney Ramacher        M5054        28/34       31:20    9:54       32:13
601   Robert Johnson         M0112        36/50       31:55   10:05       32:18
604   Fred Shusterich        M4549        31/42       32:17   10:12       32:23
608   Thomas Welty           M0112        37/50       31:46   10:02       32:28
609   Tanner Johnson         M0112        38/50       31:46   10:02       32:28
611   Fred Leisz             M5559        17/26       31:47   10:02       32:29
612   Chris Fournie          M4549        32/42       32:17   10:12       32:30
615   Michael Johnson        M4549        33/42       32:11   10:10       32:32
616   Jason Martin           M1934        89/98       32:26   10:14       32:33
624   Joseph Janchar         M0112        39/50       32:29   10:15       32:37
626   Noah Schuchman         M1934        90/98       32:20   10:12       32:40
627   Riley Grandson         M0112        40/50       32:03   10:07       32:40
633   Matthew Warg           M0112        41/50       32:16   10:11       32:49
635   Andrew Warg            M1318        50/53       32:20   10:12       32:53
652   Karl Dedenbach         M5559        18/26       32:31   10:16       33:12
653   John Picconatto        M5559        19/26       32:28   10:15       33:16
658   Lou Moran              M5054        29/34       33:13   10:29       33:26
661   Marki Grabo            M0112        42/50       32:54   10:23       33:29
664   Clayton Lindemood      M0112        43/50       33:24   10:33       33:33
667   Mike Powers            M4549        34/42       33:20   10:32       33:35
672   Ben Case               M1318        51/53       33:30   10:35       33:40
676   Mark Campbell          M4549        35/42       33:16   10:30       33:48
679   Marty Moshier          M5054        30/34       33:10   10:28       33:56
680   Brian Flynn            M5559        20/26       33:17   10:31       33:56
684   Jon Perkins            M3539        36/44       33:49   10:41       34:00
694   Brad Gabrick           M3539        37/44       34:13   10:48       34:16
702   Marc Maus              M4044        41/50       33:49   10:41       34:29
705   James Bruce            M4044        42/50       34:12   10:48       34:36
708   Thomas Gallegos        M0112        44/50       34:11   10:48       34:41
723   Larry Wallin           M4044        43/50       34:21   10:51       35:08
731   Jeffrey Lindemood      M4044        44/50       34:44   10:58       35:19
741   Brad Steiflug          M1934        91/98       35:04   11:04       35:50
745   John Bertsch           M4044        45/50       35:55   11:21       36:03
748   Matthew Montain        M1318        52/53       35:50   11:19       36:09
750   Michael Ronchak        M4044        46/50       35:29   11:12       36:17
755   Paul Frederickson      M1934        92/98       36:17   11:27       36:24
758   Raymond Zylka          M0112        45/50       36:12   11:26       36:27
762   Geoffrey Eckstrom      M5559        21/26       36:19   11:28       36:40
765   John Merrill           M5054        31/34       36:30   11:31       36:52
768   Michael Pessenda       M1318        53/53       36:32   11:32       37:04
778   Herb Dillon            M1934        93/98       36:56   11:40       37:36
782   Thomas Gow             M4549        36/42       37:06   11:43       37:48
795   Paul Montain           M4549        37/42       38:01   12:00       38:21
798   Mark Andrew            M1934        94/98       37:39   11:53       38:22
811   Brian Reppe            M5559        22/26       37:57   11:59       38:46
819   David Pagels           M1934        95/98       38:36   12:11       39:00
820   William Stafford       M4044        47/50       38:31   12:10       39:00
828   Matthew Kriske         M0112        46/50       38:59   12:18       39:10
832   Lee Stangl             M6569          2/6       39:18   12:24       39:18
834   Mike Masessa           M6064          5/9       38:44   12:14       39:25
838   Richard Voller         M6064          6/9       38:47   12:15       39:34
841   Robert Rydell          M6569          3/6       39:20   12:25       39:44
865   Eric Dubnicka          M1934        96/98       40:09   12:40       40:43
866   Ira Batchelder         M70UP          1/3       40:12   12:41       40:48
867   Kevin Norbie           M3539        38/44       40:38   12:50       40:51
869   Kenneth Browall        M3539        39/44       40:27   12:46       40:52
870   Jerome Ferson          M1934        97/98       40:27   12:46       40:52
878   Harold Dols            M3539        40/44       40:37   12:49       41:02
884   Ron Masanz             M70UP          2/3       40:40   12:50       41:14
892   James Dohnalek Sr      M4044        48/50       41:11   13:00       41:41
897   Thomas Constant        M5559        23/26       41:26   13:05       42:02
900   James Babbitt          M4549        38/42       41:38   13:09       42:14
902   Donald Delvin          M6064          7/9       41:55   13:14       42:20
905   Dennis Ford            M6064          8/9       41:49   13:12       42:38
906   Mark Landergan         M5559        24/26       42:03   13:16       42:42
908   Brad Johnson           M5054        32/34       42:28   13:24       43:00
909   Kurt Johnson           M4549        39/42       42:29   13:25       43:00
914   Karl Kaufman           M6569          4/6       42:57   13:33       43:29
916   John Estes             M3539        41/44       42:54   13:33       43:43
921   Robert Anderson        M4549        40/42       43:34   13:45       44:23
922   Gerald Anderson        M6569          5/6       43:34   13:45       44:23
934   James Offerman         M4549        41/42       45:23   14:20       45:57
945   Paul Pearson           M5054        33/34       46:18   14:37       47:05
952   John Snyder            M1934        98/98       47:20   14:56       47:36
957   Elmer Engman           M5054        34/34       47:47   15:05       48:20
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959   Thomas Pogreba         M6064          9/9       47:49   15:06       48:38
966   Jim Canter             M5559        25/26       48:29   15:18       49:11
967   Timothy Walker         M3539        42/44       48:43   15:23       49:14
970   Jack Vander Waal       M4549        42/42       48:33   15:20       49:19
974   Elliot Schmaltz        M0112        47/50       49:48   15:43       50:33
981   John Grams             M4044        49/50       50:37   15:59       51:13
982   Matthew Musielak       M0112        48/50       50:46   16:02       51:28
983   John Musielak          M4044        50/50       50:47   16:02       51:28
990   Dennis Pladson         M5559        26/26       51:34   16:17       52:11
1008  George Marette         M70UP          3/3       57:44   18:14       58:25
1010  Daniel Lathrop         M0112        49/50       59:43   18:51     1:00:27
1014  David Ackerman         M3539        43/44     1:00:00   18:56     1:00:45
1016  Robert Lathrop         M6569          6/6     1:00:01   18:57     1:00:46
1017  Bradley Lathrop        M0112        50/50     1:00:00   18:56     1:00:46
1018  Rob Lathrop            M3539        44/44       59:59   18:56     1:00:46
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